
 

   10. August 2012 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 

                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  346 Haacke          Neil       SuS Olfen              1. M11 00:03:27 

  2.  383 Renner          Nikita     -----                  2. M11 00:03:45 

  3.  350 Faßbender       Julia      SuS Olfen              1. W11 00:03:48 

  4.  351 Konietzni       Julia      SuS Olfen              2. W11 00:03:49 

  5.  550 Parthe          Jona Sophi LG Coesfeld            3. W11 00:03:49 

  6.  384 Röttger         Elena      TV Epe                 4. W11 00:03:53 

  7.  351 Woltering       Sandra     -----                  1. W10 00:03:55 

  8.  313 Kröger          Henning    TSG Dülmen             1. M08 00:03:58 

  9.  357 Hornhues        Johanna    SuS Stadtlohn          2. W10 00:04:02 

 10.  318 Hölscher        Sarah      TSG Dülmen             3. W10 00:04:03 

 11.  348 Kastner         Pia        SuS Olfen              4. W10 00:04:04 

 12.  549 Bertels         Finn       LG Coesfeld            1. M10 00:04:04 

 13.  327 Borgs           Lea        TuS Laer 08            5. W10 00:04:07 

 14.  314 Zahlten         Silas      TSG Dülmen             2. M08 00:04:07 

 15.  388 Dieckmann       Eric       -----                  3. M11 00:04:08 

 16.  344 Legge           Louisa     SuS Olfen              1. W09 00:04:08 

 17.  130 Schlamann       Merle      VfL Ahaus              5. W11 00:04:10 

 18.  317 Radke           Emma       TSG Dülmen             6. W10 00:04:11 

 19.  368 Riermann        Jana       LG Rosendahl           6. W11 00:04:12 

 20.  391 Thewes          Lasse      LG Coesfeld            1. M09 00:04:12 

 21.  302 Kramer          Konstantin VfL Ahaus              2. M09 00:04:13 

 22.  387 Telger          Fenja      LG Rosendahl           7. W10 00:04:13 

 23.  343 Gövert          Marie      SuS Olfen              2. W09 00:04:14 

 24.  307 Röttger         Jannik     SuS Stadtlohn          4. M11 00:04:14 

 25.  367 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           7. W11 00:04:15 

 26.  347 Brosterhaus     Leoni      SuS Olfen              8. W10 00:04:17 

 27.  354 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M08 00:04:19 

 28.  332 Wurfmann        Robin      SuS Olfen              1. M07 00:04:21 

 29.  329 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M09 00:04:21 

 30.  300 Fricke          Fynn       TSG Dülmen             5. M11 00:04:22 

 31.  321 Medding         Moritz     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:04:23 

 32.  364 Wesseler        Felix      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M08 00:04:24 

 33.  320 Hölscher        Sina       TSG Dülmen             1. W08 00:04:24 

 34.  336 Siepe           Marcel     SuS Olfen              4. M09 00:04:26 

 35.  378 Frank           Michel     LG Coesfeld            5. M09 00:04:26 

 36.  365 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. W11 00:04:26 

 37.  322 Thüning         Max        TuS Laer 08            5. M08 00:04:27 

 38.  552 Kalvelage       Justus     VFL Billerbeck         6. M08 00:04:28 

 39.  363 Veltrup         Felix      TuS Laer 08            6. M09 00:04:30 

 40.  380 Moensters       Fiona      LG Coesfeld            2. W08 00:04:31 

 41.  345 Jungeilges      Tim        SuS Olfen              3. M10 00:04:32 

 42.  129 Schulze-Kalthof Annika     LG Rosendahl           3. W08 00:04:33 

 43.  379 Wüpping         Finja      SuS Stadtlohn          3. W09 00:04:34 

 44.  148 Hein            Robin      LG Coesfeld            7. M09 00:04:34 

 45.  334 Lübbert         Hendrik    SuS Olfen              8. M09 00:04:36 

 46.  353 Diewald         Celina     TSG Dülmen             9. W10 00:04:37 

 47.  339 Jungeilges      Lucy       SuS Olfen              4. W08 00:04:37 

 48.  382 Brockhoff       Mathis     LG Coesfeld            2. M07 00:04:38 

 49.  311 Heidotting      Marie      LG Emsdetten          10. W10 00:04:38 

 50.  337 Lübbert         Sarah      SuS Olfen              1. W07 00:04:39 

 51.  335 Mumm            Lars       SuS Olfen              9. M09 00:04:39 

 52.  326 Franke          Justus     TuS Laer 08            7. M08 00:04:40 

 53.  310 Heidotting      Felix      LG Emsdetten           3. M07 00:04:40 

 54.  315 Boes            Elias      TSG Dülmen             8. M08 00:04:41 

 55.  341 Mumm            Svenja     SuS Olfen              5. W08 00:04:42 

 56.  374 Ricker          Floris     LG Coesfeld            4. M07 00:04:42 

 57.  373 Ricker          Lea-Marie  LG Coesfeld           11. W10 00:04:43 



 58.  330 Laubrock        Jost       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M08 00:04:44 

 59.  375 Fohrmann        Frieda     SuS Olfen              4. W09 00:04:45 

 60.  352 Mahmens         Neele      TSG Dülmen            12. W10 00:04:45 

 61.  356 Woltering       Sarah      LG Coesfeld            5. W09 00:04:47 

 62.  386 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. W10 00:04:48 

 63.  372 Kalkhoff        Henry      LG Coesfeld            5. M07 00:04:49 

 64.  376 Siepe           Daniel     SuS Olfen              6. M11 00:04:50 

 65.  323 Thüning         Sophie     TuS Laer 08           14. W10 00:04:51 

 66.  305 Gelking         Marie      SuS Stadtlohn          6. W08 00:04:51 

 67.  528 Ransmann        Phil       SuS Stadtlohn         10. M08 00:04:52 

 68.  390 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M10 00:04:53 

 69.  366 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M10 00:04:55 

 70.  389 Engmann         Julia      TuS Laer 08            9. W11 00:05:01 

 71.  362 Rosenbaum       Justin     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M07 00:05:02 

 72.  381 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M08 00:05:02 

 73.  370 Gövert          Freya      LG Rosendahl           6. W09 00:05:04 

 74.  358 Bühn            Fabian     TV Vreden             12. M08 00:05:05 

 75.  369 Fleige          Marlen     LG Rosendahl           7. W09 00:05:06 

 76.  561 Wieling         Inga       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W07 00:05:08 

 77.  546 Voss            Lola       DJK VfL Billerbeck    10. W11 00:05:08 

 78.  325 Lauvers         Lennard    TuS Laer 08           13. M08 00:05:09 

 79.  361 Markötter       Nele       TuS Laer 08           11. W11 00:05:10 

 80.  306 Gelking         Pauline    SuS Stadtlohn          1. W06 00:05:11 

 81.  338 Ernst           Katharina  SuS Olfen              7. W08 00:05:18 

 82.  304 Makowiak        Finn       HORSTMARathon         10. M09 00:05:20 

 83.  377 Schillack       Flore      TB Burgsteinfurt      12. W11 00:05:20 

 84.  331 Wurfmann        Nils       SuS Olfen              7. M07 00:05:21 

 85.  309 Benzenhöfer     Julia      -----                 13. W11 00:05:22 

 86.  385 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  15. W10 00:05:23 

 87.  333 Lippelt         Ben        SuS Olfen             14. M08 00:05:28 

 88.  324 Evers           Ben        TuS Laer 08           15. M08 00:05:35 

 89.  319 Schepp          Josefa     TSG Dülmen             8. W09 00:05:36 

 90.  340 Lippelt         Nele       SuS Olfen              8. W08 00:05:37 

 91.  308 Benzenhöfer     Raphael    -----                 16. M08 00:05:38 

 92.  342 Pfeiffer        Josina     SuS Olfen              9. W08 00:05:48 

  

  

              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  350 Faßbender       Julia      SuS Olfen              1. W11 00:03:48 

  2.  351 Konietzni       Julia      SuS Olfen              2. W11 00:03:49 

  3.  550 Parthe          Jona Sophi LG Coesfeld            3. W11 00:03:49 

  4.  384 Röttger         Elena      TV Epe                 4. W11 00:03:53 

  5.  351 Woltering       Sandra     -----                  1. W10 00:03:55 

  6.  357 Hornhues        Johanna    SuS Stadtlohn          2. W10 00:04:02 

  7.  318 Hölscher        Sarah      TSG Dülmen             3. W10 00:04:03 

  8.  348 Kastner         Pia        SuS Olfen              4. W10 00:04:04 

  9.  327 Borgs           Lea        TuS Laer 08            5. W10 00:04:07 

 10.  344 Legge           Louisa     SuS Olfen              1. W09 00:04:08 

 11.  130 Schlamann       Merle      VfL Ahaus              5. W11 00:04:10 

 12.  317 Radke           Emma       TSG Dülmen             6. W10 00:04:11 

 13.  368 Riermann        Jana       LG Rosendahl           6. W11 00:04:12 

 14.  387 Telger          Fenja      LG Rosendahl           7. W10 00:04:13 

 15.  343 Gövert          Marie      SuS Olfen              2. W09 00:04:14 

 16.  367 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           7. W11 00:04:15 

 17.  347 Brosterhaus     Leoni      SuS Olfen              8. W10 00:04:17 

 18.  320 Hölscher        Sina       TSG Dülmen             1. W08 00:04:24 

 19.  365 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. W11 00:04:26 

 20.  380 Moensters       Fiona      LG Coesfeld            2. W08 00:04:31 

 21.  129 Schulze-Kalthof Annika     LG Rosendahl           3. W08 00:04:33 

 22.  379 Wüpping         Finja      SuS Stadtlohn          3. W09 00:04:34 



 23.  353 Diewald         Celina     TSG Dülmen             9. W10 00:04:37 

 24.  339 Jungeilges      Lucy       SuS Olfen              4. W08 00:04:37 

 25.  311 Heidotting      Marie      LG Emsdetten          10. W10 00:04:38 

 26.  337 Lübbert         Sarah      SuS Olfen              1. W07 00:04:39 

 27.  341 Mumm            Svenja     SuS Olfen              5. W08 00:04:42 

 28.  373 Ricker          Lea-Marie  LG Coesfeld           11. W10 00:04:43 

 29.  375 Fohrmann        Frieda     SuS Olfen              4. W09 00:04:45 

 30.  352 Mahmens         Neele      TSG Dülmen            12. W10 00:04:45 

 31.  356 Woltering       Sarah      LG Coesfeld            5. W09 00:04:47 

 32.  386 Medding         Kris       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  13. W10 00:04:48 

 33.  323 Thüning         Sophie     TuS Laer 08           14. W10 00:04:51 

 34.  305 Gelking         Marie      SuS Stadtlohn          6. W08 00:04:51 

 35.  389 Engmann         Julia      TuS Laer 08            9. W11 00:05:01 

 36.  370 Gövert          Freya      LG Rosendahl           6. W09 00:05:04 

 37.  369 Fleige          Marlen     LG Rosendahl           7. W09 00:05:06 

 38.  561 Wieling         Inga       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W07 00:05:08 

 39.  546 Voss            Lola       DJK VfL Billerbeck    10. W11 00:05:08 

 40.  361 Markötter       Nele       TuS Laer 08           11. W11 00:05:10 

 41.  306 Gelking         Pauline    SuS Stadtlohn          1. W06 00:05:11 

 42.  338 Ernst           Katharina  SuS Olfen              7. W08 00:05:18 

 43.  377 Schillack       Flore      TB Burgsteinfurt      12. W11 00:05:20 

 44.  309 Benzenhöfer     Julia      -----                 13. W11 00:05:22 

 45.  385 Medding         Rica       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  15. W10 00:05:23 

 46.  319 Schepp          Josefa     TSG Dülmen             8. W09 00:05:36 

 47.  340 Lippelt         Nele       SuS Olfen              8. W08 00:05:37 

 48.  342 Pfeiffer        Josina     SuS Olfen              9. W08 00:05:48 

  

  

              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  346 Haacke          Neil       SuS Olfen              1. M11 00:03:27 

  2.  383 Renner          Nikita     -----                  2. M11 00:03:45 

  3.  313 Kröger          Henning    TSG Dülmen             1. M08 00:03:58 

  4.  549 Bertels         Finn       LG Coesfeld            1. M10 00:04:04 

  5.  314 Zahlten         Silas      TSG Dülmen             2. M08 00:04:07 

  6.  388 Dieckmann       Eric       -----                  3. M11 00:04:08 

  7.  391 Thewes          Lasse      LG Coesfeld            1. M09 00:04:12 

  8.  302 Kramer          Konstantin VfL Ahaus              2. M09 00:04:13 

  9.  307 Röttger         Jannik     SuS Stadtlohn          4. M11 00:04:14 

 10.  354 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M08 00:04:19 

 11.  332 Wurfmann        Robin      SuS Olfen              1. M07 00:04:21 

 12.  329 Wigger          Daniel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M09 00:04:21 

 13.  300 Fricke          Fynn       TSG Dülmen             5. M11 00:04:22 

 14.  321 Medding         Moritz     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10 00:04:23 

 15.  364 Wesseler        Felix      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M08 00:04:24 

 16.  336 Siepe           Marcel     SuS Olfen              4. M09 00:04:26 

 17.  378 Frank           Michel     LG Coesfeld            5. M09 00:04:26 

 18.  322 Thüning         Max        TuS Laer 08            5. M08 00:04:27 

 19.  552 Kalvelage       Justus     VFL Billerbeck         6. M08 00:04:28 

 20.  363 Veltrup         Felix      TuS Laer 08            6. M09 00:04:30 

 21.  345 Jungeilges      Tim        SuS Olfen              3. M10 00:04:32 

 22.  148 Hein            Robin      LG Coesfeld            7. M09 00:04:34 

 23.  334 Lübbert         Hendrik    SuS Olfen              8. M09 00:04:36 

 24.  382 Brockhoff       Mathis     LG Coesfeld            2. M07 00:04:38 

 25.  335 Mumm            Lars       SuS Olfen              9. M09 00:04:39 

 26.  326 Franke          Justus     TuS Laer 08            7. M08 00:04:40 

 27.  310 Heidotting      Felix      LG Emsdetten           3. M07 00:04:40 

 28.  315 Boes            Elias      TSG Dülmen             8. M08 00:04:41 

 29.  374 Ricker          Floris     LG Coesfeld            4. M07 00:04:42 

 30.  330 Laubrock        Jost       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M08 00:04:44 

 31.  372 Kalkhoff        Henry      LG Coesfeld            5. M07 00:04:49 



 32.  376 Siepe           Daniel     SuS Olfen              6. M11 00:04:50 

 33.  528 Ransmann        Phil       SuS Stadtlohn         10. M08 00:04:52 

 34.  390 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M10 00:04:53 

 35.  366 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M10 00:04:55 

 36.  362 Rosenbaum       Justin     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M07 00:05:02 

 37.  381 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M08 00:05:02 

 38.  358 Bühn            Fabian     TV Vreden             12. M08 00:05:05 

 39.  325 Lauvers         Lennard    TuS Laer 08           13. M08 00:05:09 

 40.  304 Makowiak        Finn       HORSTMARathon         10. M09 00:05:20 

 41.  331 Wurfmann        Nils       SuS Olfen              7. M07 00:05:21 

 42.  333 Lippelt         Ben        SuS Olfen             14. M08 00:05:28 

 43.  324 Evers           Ben        TuS Laer 08           15. M08 00:05:35 

 44.  308 Benzenhöfer     Raphael    -----                 16. M08 00:05:38� 


